BY
	   1	  TERRALUX DR6 Product Specification – Subject to change without notice
10/01/2014
DR6 LED Retrofit K it
For Horizontal CFL Down Light Fixtures
TLK-DR6A
Introduction

9/25/2014
	  Product Selection & Part Number Guide
TERRALUX Inc. Phone: 303-442-4960
1830 Lefthand Circle Fax: 866-919-2515
Suite B OEMsales@TERRALUX.com
Longmont, CO  80501 www.TERRALUX.com
F	   SS
1	   2	   3	   4	   5
	   	  TLM	   -‐	   L	   04	   B	   -‐	   A	   04	   27	   12	   N	   -‐	   RXXX
Example
F
SS
	   	  Form
Size
□	   L	   Linear
□	   04	   4	  inch
□	   06	   6	  inch
□	   08	   8	  inch
(1) Light engine delivered with Thermal Pad (UL registered Component)
(2) Retrofit Kit  Content (UL 1598C Classified):
LED Light Engine + Thermal Pad
2 x straight mount brackets
2 x Offset Brackets
3 x wire nuts
2x sets of self-tapping screws  (short and long)
Retrofit Instructions
Optional Accessories: Description	   Quantity	   Part	  Number
Straight	  Brackets	   100	  (50	  sets)	   TLMA-‐228000031
Offset	  Brackets	   50	  Left	  +	  50	  Right	   TLMA-‐228000028
Multi-‐Mount	  Brackets	   100	   TLMA-‐208000030
Diffuse	  lens	  (180°)	  -‐	  4"	   1	   TLMA-‐202000038
Diffuse	  lens	  (180°)	  -‐	  6"	   1	   TLMA-‐202000039
Diffuse	  lens	  (180°)	  -‐	  8"	   1	   TLMA-‐202000040
Undermount	  bracket	  kit	  -‐	  4"	   1	   TLMA-‐937000008
Undermount	  bracket	  kit	  -‐	  6"	   1	   TLMA-‐937000009
Undermount	  bracket	  kit	  -‐	  8"	   1	   TLMA-‐937000010
Contact Information
Please contact your STANDARD sales representative for pricing and delivery.
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Average
life2
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
IP
rating
Dimmable3
(Y/N)
Case
qty
Engines - Phase Dimming
63169 TLM-L04B-A042712R 7.7 120 2 700 82 60 000 478 65 Y 20
63178 TLM-L04B-A043012R 7.7 120 3 000 82 60 000 499 65 Y 20
63187 TLM-L04B-A043512R 7.7 120 3 500 82 60 000 539 65 Y 20
63196 TLM-L04B-A044012R 7.7 120 4 000 85 60 000 567 65 Y 20
63205 TLM-L04B-A045012R 7.7 120 5 000 85 60 000 568 65 Y 20
63170 TLM-L06B-A062712R 10.1 120 2 700 82 60 000 699 65 Y 20
63179 TLM-L06B-A063012R 10.1 120 3 000 82 60 000 729 65 Y 20
63188 TLM-L06B-A063512R 10.1 120 3 500 82 60 000 789 65 Y 20
63197 TLM-L06B-A064012R 10.1 120 4 000 85 60 000 796 65 Y 20
63206 TLM-L06B-A065012R 10.1 120 5 000 85 60 000 825 65 Y 20
63171 TLM-L08B-A082712R 12.6 120 2 700 82 60 000 885 65 Y 20
63180 TLM-L08B-A083012R 12.6 120 3 000 82 60 000 940 65 Y 20